Procedure file

Basic information

INI - Own-initiative procedure

Maintaining milk production in mountain areas, disadvantaged areas and

2013/2097(INI)

outermost regions after the expiry of the milk quota regime

Subject

3.10.01.06 Less-favoured agricultural areas

3.10.05.02 Milk and dairy products

3.10.15 Agricultural production, farm surpluses, shortages and quotas,

non-marketing premiums
4.70.06 Outlying and outermost regions, overseas countries and territories

Key events

10/06/2013

05/11/2013
13/11/2013

11/12/2013

11/12/2013

11/12/2013

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Vote in committee

Committee report tabled for plenary

Results of vote in Parliament

Decision by Parliament

End of procedure in Parliament

Procedure completed

A7-0383/2013

(4

T7-0577/2013

Summary

Summary


https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-7-2013-0383_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-7-2013-0577_EN.html

