Procedure file

INI - Own-initiative procedure 2013/2097(INI) Procedure completed Maintaining milk production in mountain areas, disadvantaged areas and outermost regions after the expiry of the milk quota regime Subject 3.10.01.06 Less-favoured agricultural areas 3.10.05.02 Milk and dairy products 3.10.15 Agricultural production, farm surpluses, shortages and quotas, non-marketing premiums 4.70.06 Outlying and outermost regions, overseas countries and territories

Key events			
10/06/2013	Committee referral announced in Parliament		
05/11/2013	Vote in committee		
13/11/2013	Committee report tabled for plenary	A7-0383/2013	Summary
11/12/2013	Results of vote in Parliament		
11/12/2013	Decision by Parliament	<u>T7-0577/2013</u>	Summary
11/12/2013	End of procedure in Parliament		